www.tgs.czPlzeňská 610, 338 05 Mýto
+420 371 751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz NA-F-VBD-1-003-04/2023
MILLING HFC | 8
HFC mill F4160
SQUARE STANDARD
• excellent miling performance for stronger machines
• positive inserts with 4 edges
• for a wide range of milling operations
• optimized body with surface treatment
• internal cooling
Arbor mounting
rampingcopyingfacing
Order code
Dimensions (mm) Ap max.
(mm)
Insert Insert screw Key
Torque value
(Nm)
Stock
D d D1 L z
F4160.42.N16.40.1,5.Z4C 42 16 32 40 4
1,5
SDKW 13M510
SDKT 13M520
PTO09291 XT15 3,0
F4160.50.N22.45.1,5.Z4.C 50 22 40 45 4
F4160.52.N22.45.1,5.Z4.C 52 22 40 45 4
F4160.52.N22.45.1,5.Z5.C 52 22 40 45 5
F4160.63.N27.50.1,5.Z5.C 63 27 48 50 5
F4160.66.N27.50.1,5.Z5.C 66 27 48 50 5
F4160.80.N27.50.1,5.Z6.C 80 27 60 50 6
F4160.100.N32.50.1,5.Z8.C 100 32 70 50 8
plunging
Threaded coupling
Order code
Dimensions (mm) Ap max.
(mm)
Insert Insert screw Key
Torque value
(Nm)
Stock
D d M L z
F4160.35.M16.35.1,5,Z3.C 35 17 M16 35 3
1,5
SDKW 13M510
SDKT 13M520
PTO09291 XT15 3,0
F4160.42.M16.35.1,5.Z3.C 42 17 M16 35 3
ø D1
ø d
L
ø D